Studio One Theaters Wines & Beers By the Glass

Sparkling

Ruffino, Prosecco

Graham Beck Pinot Noir-Chardonnay Brut Rose
Roederer Estate

Veuve Cliquot, Brut

Whites & Rosé

Elk Cove 2017 Pinot Blanc

Domaine Lafage Cote Est 2017 Grenache Blanc-Chardonay-Roussane
Kim Crawford 2017 Sauvignon Blanc

Cape Mentelle 2018 Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

Argyle Nuthouse Riesling 2014

Sokol Blosser Evolution 2016 White Blend

Conumdrum by Caymus 2016 White Blend

Ponzi 2016 Pinot Gris

Raptor Ridge 2017 Pinot Gris

Rotie Southern White 2016 Viognier, Roussanne, Marsanne
Adelshiem 2016 Chardonnay

Talbot Kali Hart 2016 Chardonnay

Frank Family Vineyards 2016 Chardonnay

K Vintners Sixto Uncovered 2016 Chardonnay

Smoke Tree Rose 2018 Grenache, Merlot, Carignan, Zinfandel, Syrah
Stoller Rose 2017 Pinot Noir

Mirival Rose by Perin Family, Brad Pitt and Angelina Jolie 2017
House White

Reds

Studio One Theaters The Scene by Lange Pinot Noir 2014

Alexana Terroir Selection 2016 Pinot Noir

Archery Summit Dundee Hills 2015 Pinot Noir

Sokol Blosser Evolution Red-Blend of 10 Red and White Varietals
Ruffino Superiore 2015 Sangiovese

Evodia Old Vine Grenache 2016 Grenache

Terrazas Reserve 2016 Malbec

Montes Alpha 2016 Carmenere

K Vintners Jacks Vineyard 2015 Barbara (very limited 90 case winery only)
Duckhorn 2015 Merlot

Penfolds Max's 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Milbrandt 2015 Cabernet Sauvignon (WS Top 100)

Treana 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Caymus 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Duhnam Cellars 3 Legged Dog 2014 Merlot, Cabernet, Syrah
Betz Posibility 2015 Cabernet, Syrah, Petit Verdot, Merlot

Chateau de Laussac 2015 Cabernet, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Rowen 2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Syrah, Viognier

Spring Valley Frederick 2015 Cabernet Cab Franc Merlot Petit Verdot
Adezon by Eric Solomon Cotes du Rhone 2016 Syrah

K Vintners MCK 2015 Syrah

Orin Swift 8 Years In The Desert 2016 Zinfandel-Syrah-Petit Sirah
Turley "Buck" Cobb Vineyard 2016 Zinfandel

House Red

Dessert

Quinta do Noval LBV Single Quinta Port 2012
Alvear PX Solera 1927 (375ml bottle)

Chateau Rieussec Sauternes 2010

Jackson Triggs Vidal Ice Wine (187ml bottle)

Sake
Junmai Ginjo "Chrysanthemun Mist" by Kikusui

Kombucha - Brew Dr. Pure Mind $7.49

Beers By the Glass
Domestic Beer $5.99
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Draft Craft Beers $7.49
2 Towns Pineapple Cider
Ninkasi Brewing Juicy IPA
Modern Times City of the Sun IPA
Migration IPA
Crux Pilsner
Honey Kolsch
Culmination Chocolate Stout Nitro
High ABYV Specialty Beer $9.79
Boneyard Hop Venom (9% ABV)
Worthy Imperial Red Ale (8% ABV)
Specialty Reserve Beer $11.79

Founders K ky Breakfast O | Stout with Coffee

Vento , ltaly

South Africa

Anderson Valley, California
Reims, France

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Languedoc-Roussillon,
Marlborough, New Zeland
Margaret River, Australia
Columbia Valley, Washington
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Napa, California

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Walla Walla, Washington
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Monteray, California
Carneros, California
Columbia Valley, Washington
California

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Rhone, France

Freedom Hill, Willamette Valley,
OR
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Tuscany, ltaly
Spain
Mendoza, Argentina
Colchagua Valley, Chile
Columbia Valley, Washington
Napa Valley California
South Australia
Columbia Valley, Washington
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley California
Walla Walla, Washington
Columbia Valley Washington

Cotes de Castillon, Bordeaux
France

Sonoma, California

Walla Walla, Washington
Rhone, France

Walla Walla, Washington
Napa Valley California
Amador County, California

Portugal

Victoria , Australia
Sauternes, France
Niagra Falls, Canada

Shibata-Shi Nigata, Japan

G2 1002
9 17
14 26
15 28
24 45
Glas 100z
s
1 20
9 17
9 17
9 17
1 21
9 17
10 19
11 20
12 22
12 22
12 22
10 18
17 30
19 36
9 17
10 18
12 22
7.75 14.00
G':S 100z
12 22
15 27
19 36
10 18
9 17
9 17
14 26
12 22
15 28
17 32
12 22
13 33
14 24
35 67
10 18
15 28
12 22
15 28
19 35
9 17
19 35
25 45
16 30
7.75 14.00
% 5oz
10 14
19 28
22 35
23 36
Glass 100z
14 26

Bt.

31
40
50
85

Bt.
36
33
33
32
38
33
33
39
39
39
45
35
60
60
32
34
38
25

Bt.

42

55
68
35
35
35
45
48
52
65
40
39
45
165
39
52

48

60
75
36
72
80
58
28

Bt.
52
60
125
42

Acclaim

WW 90
RP 90
WS 93
WS 92

Acclaim
WE 92
RP 91
TP 92
WW 92

W&S 91
WE 91
WW 90
WS 91
JS 93
RP 93
WE 91
TP 92
WE 91
RP 94
WW 91
WE 91
RP 91

Acclaim

JS 95

WS 94
WE 92
WS 90

RP 90
WS 93
JS 92
RP 93
WW 92
JS 92
WS 91
WE 94
RP 94+
WE 90
WS 92

RP 93

WW 92
JD 93
RP 91

JD 94
RP 93
WS 91

Acclaim
RP 93
RP 98
RP 96



Studio One Theaters Wines & Beers By the Bottle

Sparkling

La Marca, Prosecco
Schramsberg Mirabelle Brut RosZ.
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

Veuve Cliquot, Brut

Whites & RosZ

Chateau Ste. Michelle Cold Creek Venyard Riesling 2015

Elk Cove, 2015 Chenin Blanc
Sokol Blosser, 2015 Pinot Gris

Mondavi Fume Blanc, 2014 Sauvignon Blanc-Semillion
Tranche-Corliss Slice of Pape Blanc 2012 Viognier - Rousanne

Sixto Uncovered by Charles Smith 2014 Chardonnay
Patz & Hall 2015, Sonoma Coast Chardonnay

Dazzle Rose by Long Shadows, 2016 Pinot Gris-Sangiovese

Hess Collection Rose 2015 Bordeaux Blend
House White

Reds

Raptor Ridge, 2014 Pinot Noir

Patricia Green Freedom Hill, 2015 Pinot Noir

Archery Summit Premier Cuvee 2014 Pinot Noir
Northstar 2014 Merlot

Tamarack Cellars, 2014 Cabernet Franc

Achaval Ferrer 2015 Malbec

Seven Falls 2013 Cabernet

Caymus 2015 Cabernet (bonus large 1 liter bottle)
Arcanum Il Fauno di Arcanum 2013 Super Tuscan BDX Blend
Spring Valley Uriah 2014 Merlot-Cab Franc-Petit Verdot
Numanthia Termes 2013 Tempranillo

Michael David Ancient Vine Cinsault, 2015 (1886 vines)
Evodia Old Vine Grenache, 2014

OZV / Rockys Block, 2014, Zinfandel, Petite Sirah

La Garrigue Cotes du Rhone Cuvee Romaine 2015

K Vintners Milbrandt Vineyard 2015 Syrah
Mollydooker Blue Eyed Boy 2015 Shiraz

Turley Juvenile 2015 Zinfandel

Special Vintage Wine of the Day 1900-2010 Ask Server

House Red

Dessert

Alvear PX Solera 1927 (375ml bottle)
Chateau Coutet 2003, Premier Cru Classe
QTA Da Gaivosa Port 1999

20z 4oz 6oz

Italy 4 7 9
Notth Coast, California 5 9 14
Champagne, France 5 9 13
Champagne, France 10 17 24

20z 4oz 6oz
Columbia Valley, Washington 4 7 10

Willamette Valley, Oregon 5 8 11
Willamette Valley, Oregon 5 8 11
Napa , California 4 7 9

Walla Walla, Washington 5 9 14

o]

13 18
13 18

Columbia Valley, Washington

o]

Sonoma California
Columbia Valley, Washington 4 9 12

Napa Valley, California 4 7 9

20z 40z 60z
Willamette Valley, Oregon 6 11 15

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon 7 13 17
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon 8 15 21
Columbia Valley, Washington 7 12 15
Columbia Valley, Washington 7 12 15
Mendoza, Argentina 7 12 15

Walla Walla, Washington 5 9 12
Stag's Leap Napa, California 14 26 35
Tuscany, ltaly 6 11 15

Columbia Valley, Washington 8 15 21
Toro, Spain 7 12 15

Lodi, California 6 11 15

Spain 3 6 8

Lodi, California 3 6 8

Rhone, France 6 11 14

Columbia Valley, Washington 8 14 19
Mclaren Vale, Australia 8 14 20
California 7 12 16
MK

T
3.00 5.00 7.00

10z 20z 3oz

Victoria , Austraila 8 15 20
Sauternes, France 9 16 21
Portugal 6 9 11

Bt.

31
45
42
80

Bt.

32

35
36
32

45

55
53

36

29
25

Bt.
48
54
60
48
45
45
38

142
48
66
45
48
30
28
39
55
60
52

25

Bt.
60

Acclaim

WS 90
RP 90
WS 91
RP 91

Acclaim

W&S 91

WE 91
WE 93
WS 90

WE 93

WS 94
JS 94

RP 91

Acclaim
JS 94
WE 93
WS 91
RP 91
WE 91
RP 91+
WE 91
RP 94
RP 94

W&S 94
WS 90
WE 93
RP 90

RP 92
RP 94
WS 91
RP 90

R 90-100

Acclaim
RP 98
WS 95
RP 90



	Studio Wines by the Glass ver5 6.3.19 - Glass pours
	VCE STUDIO ONE BOTTLE WINE LIST 6.2.19 - ENO

